Port thread type
Symbol
Nil
TN
TF
Type
M5 x 0.8
Rc1/8

Series CU
ø6, ø10, ø16, ø20, ø25, ø32
How to Order
CU 10
Built-in magnet
Bore size
CDU 10
6
10
16
20
25
32
6 mm
10 mm
16 mm
20 mm
25 mm
32 mm
15 S
M9B15 S
ø6, ø10, ø16
ø20, ø25, ø32
5, 10, 15
Action
Standard stroke (mm)
Single acting, Spring return
Single acting, Spring extend
S
T
Auto switch
Nil Without auto switch
∗ Refer to the table below for applicable auto switches.
∗ Auto switches are shipped together but not assembled.
Number of auto switches
2 pcs.
1 pc.
Nil
S